

S.T. 12(12)24

Order No 02 dt. 06/03/25

Sole accd.person is present by filing hazira .

Ld. Advocate Kamal Hasan Sha files his letter of appointment to conduct the case as P.P. in charge .

To 07/04/25 for evidence .

Sd/-

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Fast Track, Ist Court ,
Diamond Harbour .